
TESP 2019-EEE
Tohoku University Engineering Summer Program in 2019

Daily Schedule

Week 1

July 28 (Sun) July 29 (Mon) July 30 (Tue) July 31 (Wed) August 1 (Thu) August 2 (Fri) August 3 (Sat)
9:30  【CH-2F】
Opening Ceremony

10:30  【IEED】
Introduction to EEE
Course

12:00
13:00

【CH-1F "DOCK"】
Welcome Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

：Ceremony, TESP Activity ：Lecture & Laboratory

Open Campus

13:45
Lab. Tour

Arrival

Hotel Check-
In
(14:00-)

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

9:30

Open Campus

PM

13:00  【AMH】
Japanese Culture
Program-2

【IEED】
Japanese Hour

Field Trip
Matsushima

13:30-15:00 【EEE】
Lecture

15:30-17:00
Lecture

18:00
Beer Party

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

13:00  【AMH】
Japanese Culture
Program-1

【IEED】
Japanese Hour

【RIEC 5F M531】

Lab Visit

Lecture



Week 2

August 4 (Sun) August 5 (Mon) August 6 (Tue) August 7  (Wed) August 8 (Thu) August 9 (Fri) August 10 (Sat)

12:00
13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:00-16:30【CH-2F】
Final Presentation

16:30【CH-2F】
Closing Ceremony

19:00-21:00
【Restaurant Hagi】
Farwell Party

：Ceremony, TESP Activity ：Lecture & Laboratory

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

9:30

Preparation for
Presentation
【EEE】

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab

PM

10:00-12:00【EEE】
EEE Course
Presentation

Joint
Demonstration
【EEE】

Hotel
Check-Out
(-11:00)

Hands-On Activity
@ each lab


	スケジュール

